NOTES:

* All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore foam
unless otherwise indicated

* Taileron flight controls recommended

* Rudder and thrust vectoring are optional

RECOMMENDED POWER SETUP:
* Two Littlescreamers Park Jet motors
* APC 6x4E regular and pusher props (counter-rotating)
* Two Castle Creations Phoenix 25 or Thunderbird 18 ESCs
* Thunder Power 2100 mAh 11.1V Pro Lite battery

* Recommended control deflections (all dimensions
measured at root trailing edge):
Stabilators (pitch): +/- 1.5" (-30% expo)
Stabilators (roll): +/- 1.5" (-30% expo)
Rudder: +/- .75"

Thrust vectoring (both pitch and roll): +/- 1.0" (measured at spinner)

Lol
Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet

Span: 30"
Wing area: 290 sq in
Weight RTF: 22 to 28 oz RTF
Wing loading: 11 to 14 oz/sq ft

Designed and drawn by Steve Shumate

Side booms made from laminated foam
and carved to shape

.22" dia x 26" carbon tube spar

‘ TP 2100

—

1/32" auxiliary spars
for extra strength (opt)

Laminated foam nose
cone and canopy

Thrust Vectoring System Detail

1/8" 0.D. brass tube bearing with
3-48 bolt pivot (secure with nut)

3/8" sq hardwood stick

Metal geared servo
(HS-85MG)

3/8" sq hardwood stick

Note: If using a motor other than the LSPJ,

modify the height of the side plates to ensure

the centerline of the motor is aligned with the
pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo)

1/16" music-
wire pushrod

1/8" ply side plates
(epoxy to lower stick)

Sand all wing and empennage leading
edges round and apply a piece of 3M
Satin tape around the leading edge to
add smoothness and durability

for extra strength

— Thunder Power
 2100-mAN AV

Typical section at forward fuselage

Canopy held on with small
magnets or Velcro

Typical section at wing strake

o

[

Add 1" wide fiberglass strips chordwise to
the top and bottom of the stabilator roots

Littlescreamers Park Jet
motor shown

Hitec HS-85MG thrust vectoring servos:

Add fiberglass strips to the bottom edges
of the ventral fins for extra strength

To simplify the thrust vectoring system and eliminate
the need for separate stabilator servos, just turn this
control horn over and run both the stabilators and
thrust vectoring from the HS-85MG servos




Canopy

(Make 8 and laminate)

Turtledeck top
(Make 2)

Ganopy sill piece
(Make 4)

Aft fusela,
g€ top doyp|
(Make 2) er2

Canopy top template to aid carving

<

Wingtip missle rail (make 2 from 1/4" x 3/8" balsa)

/’/ /

Internal inlet top
(Make 2)

- Inlet diverter
~ top piece
- (Make 2 from
- 3mm Depron)
—

Aft fusel?ﬂz ;gpﬁoubler 1 /
7
‘ 7
| p Vi
- 7
| } L . R / P
- I N - / Sm?neDeprrz:%
Dashed green lines indicate doumers =TT \+ \% / !
|| - F3l | Fwd fuselage side F4‘ | y 7
- | (Make 2) | /
\ F2, | | L 7
\ ’ g |
| — 7 © Stabilators
o l1lr o % 7] Make 2
Fi IR - p o (Make 2)
e — — — — — o I = B J _g
,,\\,, — o - . ‘ ‘ To make the canard strong enough, either: / -
1) Make the entire canard from 3/16" sheet balsa / 8
2) Make from foam but edge with hard balsa as shown / O
3) Make from foam and fiberglass the top and bottom / E
Fwd mse\aghe}l :&‘gm doubler 1 F2 / :O Cut slot for .22" carbon
( ) X
Ay ey y / g tube pivots
e 7 & .
/ / 7 SSE
Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 2 - / / @@Q’bk é’Q *******************
(Make 2) s - / / G(\Q)\{’\@Q
e‘v\0> - 7 \&fb‘ii’”@ . ) )
5 / NG Place 1" wide strip of fiberglass
Q}}qb e Qq;\bq) / / @KQ’ chordwise at root (top and bottom)
= F3 S /
- F4 - &y /
- 52 Y NZ b s f Ml
T s / 4
_ egtr/ e desi\g“mY Q Q Pz - H H / Y 4
— B o\ 5
= das\"ed \ines \° \C\,\— o\la“amS ) . . ! e H / /
T T Redd® e Wing fillet lamination 1 ———
_—— (Make 2) l l
= /
—] [ T / Wing [ ] [
I |-~ 7 (Make 1)
Canard braces (6 deg dihedral) H - H A
(Make 4 from 1/32" ply) AT | y V4
Wing fillet lamination 3 -7 | 4
(Make 2) T
=T e desion
— = ndicate SUaXe
- —=" Red das‘;i‘i,‘é“:ni‘é gu-30 varia®
_— - - H
— /ke/des\gﬁ or Cut slots to fit tabs in I
— o dicate STeT s . . . . nacelle sides (typical) I
— - qashed ne° N30 varie” Wing fillet lamination 2 - |
—— ~  Red -canar - __
= (Make 2) B i
Il
Splice wing here to fit H
on one sheet of Depron - — I
I ‘
Il
Il
m :
I ‘
I
- — — I
Il
I
Forward fuselage bottom |
(Make 1) I L ] ]
I
Il
Il
Red daShed i -
—— - ) Nes ind,‘Ca Insert 1/32" ply >
— \no\n iaiag §u.38 SvgflgitgeSIgn for s:);;l;s)\(d:;lv)ot g
-——_" e
B | | N i
~—_ A\ e
] \ - — —— |
- \ &
***************** . C \ "
777777777777777 “7 - I - I ~ ~ - \
L Trim as shown for twin motor installation H H N _ N\ a n I:]
Outboard nacelle side 75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ 77777777777777 ] T
Make 2 \
( ) - T — — — — \ \
SiplulpieipinipipIREEESIETEEEE St ] . .
-~ _ AN
I Dasheg —~ ~ A\
= — req ™~ __ A
e N\ e‘ S ' O n
N\
N\
] ] \
AN
g | o Rudder control horns N N ) =
[ (make 2 from 1/32" plywood) \ 5%, D=
77777777777777777777777777777 ) \/S‘Ff::?j,%,)) g 3
/ N\, %, + &
Inboard nacelle side 75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports / \ ?Qféo\;;‘j\" ° = o 2
Il \ 7. o © I [Te}
(Make 2) I / & 3 8 23
= — - — = < !
- — — — — T B 7,,,777——****”’7777777 // Glue one doubler to \ O %8
- - — — T control horn as shown \ —0
) / \
7777777 - //// @ /2" dia. \\ -
N\ ]
// Y © \
I Stabilator control horn N\ N » 8 g
I Stabilator control horn doublers/end stops N . 8. ~ § g
(Make 2 from 1/16" ply) (Make 6 from 1/16" ply) A - 8
I \ o2
Vertical tail J N 83
(Make 2) / AN S
Nacelle bottom I , N
(Make 2) o o Note: If using a motor other than the LSPJ, N N
I L | | modify the height of the side plates to ensure N N
Il Epoxy o motor eogomae | the centerline of the motor is aligned with the N N
stick here stick here H HH H H \
I © pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo) \
] _g
0L 451
52 Side plates for thrust 8=
Hy vectoring motor mount =1
i) (Make 2 each from 1/8" ply) - s
2 G 3
I 22
Il % Z
I —— 2.46" — §=
Nacell?Mi:EedZ;Jmef 1 // 0 1 8" }-_71 1 0 4>‘
// 1/8" O.D. brass tube bear'ng ith rim end as required
| 3-48 bolt pivot (secure \I/\/ithv::ut)w it o et
l Main motor mount stick Movable portion of
// (3/8" Sq hardwood) motor mount StICk
| (3/8" sq hardwood)
Fuselage side rails ////

Nacelle top doubler 2
(Make 4)

(Make 4)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Inboard

(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Inboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Outboard

(Make 2)

Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet
Designed by Steve Shumate

All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore
foam unless otherwise specified




Canopy
(Make 8 and laminate)

Turtledeck top
(Make 2)

Wingtip missle rail (make 2 from 1/4" x 3/8" balsa)

<

S

Internal inlet top
(Make 2)

- — ]
Canopy sill piece 7
(Make 4) = -
-
- .
- Inlet diverter
- top piece
s (Make 2 from
P 3mm Depron)
Aft fuselage top doubler 2 i i o B
(Make 2) Canopy top template to aid carving ~——__
Aft fuse
se ?,\%legpzjioublem / /
7
7
7
7 _
‘ N / o
- e 1] s Snemon
. . N — - L 1 /
Dashed green lines indicate do“b‘erré’/ J‘ ‘T o ) )
|| - F3 | Fwd fuselage side F4} } 7
-+ | | (Make 2) o /
\ F2 } ‘ | [ y 4 -
I | — - 47 < Stabilators
v IR I Y 7 (Make 2)
\F1 77,,—7*”777/7‘7 = T // 8
N D - U - - o R 7
\ === | . 7 =
v S - To make the canard strong enough, either: Y c
Ty 1) Make the entire canard from 3/16" sheet balsa y o
\ 2) Make from foam but edge with hard balsa as shown y 7 o)
3) Make from foam and fiberglass the top and bottom y 7 E
/" O
Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 1 F2 y = . | Cut slot for .22" carbon
(Make 2) —— = y 7 le 4 tube pivots
~ - / y 7 \\?3@\6\@ .
- / Y 7 é‘-‘_,z}.&&\\o iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 2 - / 7 S
(Make 2) N 7 99{\;‘3?\ “o\@
< / 7§ & & Place 1" wide strip of fiberglass
$ / 7 N@ / e o J |
e L D $ chordwise at root (top and bottom)
& z§{b®q’ / 7 «©
///// F3 F4 e - O\§(§ / y /
-7 e / CZ2 s Evenl
T - //
e " | / )
o indicat® S ants ~ y;
= d\'\\'\es \ _3()\[3r . . . . e ‘ ‘ / 7
T Trea 0o anard S Wing fillet lamination 1 —L—— 4“ ——— 4“ ————— /
" (Make 2) 7
—= _
//ﬁ /
// /
x x —= .
h h - y 7 Wing I
:j | #//// / (Make 1)
Canard braces (6 deg dihedral) |- - | ﬁ/ 7
(Make 4 from 1/32" ply) k- | Y/
Wing fillet lamination 3 J | l Y
(Make 2) "
T ign for
T e sirake 488!
_—— g lines INAIC&E = ants
- - Red das:?gn—canafd Su-30Y M
- ) . Il
- — " eign fof Cut slots to fit tabs in i
o -;{\c;‘e s\ra_\aen?: - . . . . - nacelle sides (typical) 1
T ened NS el 30 val Wing fillet lamination 2 o ] N
_—— P\ed das On_caﬂa I
— " (Make 2) !
Il
Splice wing here to fit H
on one sheet of Depron - i
Il
Il
I
I
I ‘
Il
I
- — — — — I
Il
Il
I
I
Forward fuselage bottom |
(Make 1) I — — ] [ ] i L]
I
Il
Il
I
— Red dasheq lin Insert 1/32" ply >
Tm—— non Cass INdicate Strake spar inside slot =
- \a d Su-3¢ variantde an fo (6mm x 4.0") %
———__ -2
I B ] Iy | N 535
T~ AN —
\ . | — !
| - \ S
| L——— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — ‘ &\\\ N o
— I I =< \ 3
77777777777777777 ‘ - o T T T ‘ ‘ \\\ \
} Trim as shown for twin motor installation 1 1 > \ I:|
. e N N\
Outboard nacelle side .75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ ‘\ — N \
N\
(Make 2) N N
N —— N
o \;Sh\e _ \ N
****** e forer®ling oo =~ _ \
U 30 Varialffgvs flp -~ \ \
N\
N\
] ] ] N\
N\
| - Rudder control horns AN . =
O —
| e (make 2 from 1/32" plywood) N, 2=
7777777777777777777777777777777777 \Q’?} AL oo
//” ; \%" %S’Lz 2 S
7 >
. 3% % s, o) o ac®
Inboard nacelle side .75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ i A \\9/;56%/ g § %_’8
= — 7 Il N\ o el =
(Make 2) [ - = J N > I= S
- — o ,777——7——~'*'**”""’7’/7777”7”7”7 / Glue one doubler to \ o 3-8
- — / control horn as shown \
- J N\
- e I @ V2" dia. \\
/ N .
N =
I @ N €3
Il N gz
I Stabilator control horn N\ N @ sz
I Stabilator control horn doublers/end stops A N RN gz
I (Make 2 from 1/16" ply) (Make 6 from 1/16" ply) N N ; _Gé
Vertical tail //// N S
(Make 2) N T~
N\ 2
Nacelle bottom / _ . \ \
Mak 2) Il O O Note: If using a motor ot_her than the LSPJ, N
(Make Il - || modify the height of the side plates to ensure \
I Epexy to motor sowomoor | the centerline of the motor is aligned with the N\
I stkchere stick here pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo) N N
I _g
.5 Zg
f.:é”// Side plates for thrust 53
55 / vectoring motor mount EH
g3 (Make 2 each from 1/8" ply) - 8
|
J Sz
el
I | e L
2.91" — . 5
Nacelle top doubler 1 // 0.22" 1.30 T— L
(Make 4)
1/8" O.D. brass tube bearing with Trim end as required
! 3-48 bolt pivot (secure with nut)w forotate to full deflection
Il Main motor mount stick Movable portion of
motor mount stick

Nacelle top doubler 2
(Make 4)

Fuselage side rails
(Make 4)

(3/8" sq hardwood)
(3/8" sq hardwood)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Inboard

(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Inboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet
Designed by Steve Shumate

All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore
foam unless otherwise specified




Canopy
(Make 8 and laminate)

Turtledeck top
(Make 2)

<

Wingtip missle rail (make 2 from 1/4" x 3/8" balsa)

/2

I

Internal inlet top
(Make 2)

Canopy Sl“ fiece P ~
(Make ) o //
~
// .
T EE
P ake rom
- 3mm Depron)
L Aft fusel?,ae top doubler 2 T~ —
ae) Canopy top template to aid carving T—
Aftfuselag t
(Vake 2y 20" 1 7
%
V.
//
7
%
‘ R _———— - ‘ ‘ // InIe{divgrter
| e r e
AT blers ‘ ‘ B I // 3mm Depron)
Dashed green lines indicate dou "”' | ] y 7
N ' . \ 7
| 3! Fwd fuselage side F4, | %
] —— 3 | | %
. . (Make 2) | y
\ F2 | L | //
\ | 7 = ,
e L E— = m p S Stabilators
\ S — - I - - B B 7 wn
F1 I S | / © (Make 2)
- }\—— — - - - R ,ﬂ‘ — ‘** - — — — // _g
\ S o
e — - | | To make the canard strong enough, either: 7 -
| 1) Make the entire canard from 3/16" sheet balsa 7 g
2) Make from foam but edge with hard balsa as shown y % Re)
3) Make from foam and fiberglass the top and bottom y 7 a
7
pler 1 Vi o
Fwd fuselag(lt\engl?;t%“ doubler F2 %/ = o Cut slot for .22" carbon
—— /= VaR ﬁ tube pivots
~ s !
P I SSE
VZ O
Fwd fuselage botl%m doubler 2 Pz - / // b@é‘%&(\&o **************************
(Make 2) S / Y Q'{\Q\:\ é\@
89’\0 - / / \(\‘b(g/ \kfb’ - . .
& > y N y Place 1" wide strip of fiberglass
%?}@/ e Q(;,sq)q) / y 7 \(;\ chordwise at root (top and bottom)
F3 F4 % S /
7 - Ny / y
o / 722 1 e
T ~ / //
o ///Ke deg\gnfo" Q //H H / //
- - dica \,-\an\s - H H / 4
—— —redlines Ve a0 va . . . . g
7 TRed 0 anard Wing fillet lamination 1 e s s /
T (Make 2) I I y
_ o y
- /
‘ ‘ /// % H
] T T / Wing - R
| PRl /
‘\ 1 ) (Make 1)
Canard braces (6 deg dihedral) “ - | 7
] . . . (Make 4 from 1/32" ply) ] - ‘\ 4
Wing fillet lamination 3 I J 7
(Make 2) e
- 1gn for
- ke desigh
T indicate st
- d lines INGE2 o yariants
P === Red das‘rr‘\%n_canard su-30
- n
- Y/e/des\gﬂmr Cut slots to fit tabs in H
- — T indicate St s . i . . nacelle sides (typical) I
g /P\;i dashed\‘“::a\‘% su-30 varian Wlng fillet lamination 2 L |:| H
_— S — E—
- o (Make 2) H
I
Splice wing here to fit |
on one sheet of Depron T H
I ‘
I
I
I . . . . . . . . . .
I ‘
I
I
o I
- I
I
I
I
Forward fuselage bottom ) I
(Make 1) B ] ]
I
I
I
Reqd da ) !
— e g, e 15281 =
\\\\a\nirg\?uﬁ Variaitgesign for (6mm x 4.0") g‘
—— o3
- —_D
- ] ] ¥
R | A 2%
- — — g
L \‘ \\TL\\ N\ ,, g
| | e - N o
——————————————————— ‘ - - - - — \‘ \‘ ~<_ \ 3
| Trim as shown for twin motor installation ‘ | BN _ N\ N |:|
_ S < \
Outboard nacelle side 75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ 1 A i N\ N
(Make 2) - . AN
[ S N
- — — — - AN
I _ \\ N\
as;e; - \\
S - I . —-
T N\
al’lams 9] \
N\
\
\
] ] \
| - Rudder control horns \ / =x
2 =
e - (make 2 from 1/32" plywood) \ 672, 2=
7777777777777777777777777 m \§%0¢%® N a
// N5, 33
Inboard nacelle side 75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ /| X <o,5;f>%& -c% g §%
- % O,
(Make 2) I \%y 3 S 33
I N ) Il \ 5 < S
— - - = = T T T Il Gluelolrr]ledoublt;rto \\ O ED:.S
J R — — —— — — — T 7 1! as snown
// control horn \
-—————————— — = — T T T T T T - Il \
Il y/2" dia. \
N\ -
! AN
! . \ +
/ Stabilator control horn N n 5@
// NN el
i Stabilator control horn doublers/end stops AN 8"(\7 ég
I (Make 2 from 1/16" ply) (Make 6 from 1/16" ply) N N E ° g
. . N\ = X
Vertical tail /;/ N g3
(Make 2) / AN g
Nacelle bottom . \ =z
(Make 2) Il o o Note: If using a motor other than the LSPJ, N
I - || modify the height of the side plates to ensure AN
I Epoxy to motor Epory o motor the centerline of the motor is aligned with the \\
//// stekchere stk here pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo) \\
N
(@]
o 23
o3 . ]
g2l Side plates for thrust 2=
Hd vectoring motor mount =g
55//// (Make 2 each from 1/8" ply) - 8
=2 &3
l ca
I =
I 5%
— 3.13" — g~
Nacelle top doubler 1 0.03" 1.40" - ] 5

(Make 4)

Nacelle top doubler 2
(Make 4)

Fuselage side rails
(Make 4)

(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Inboard

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Inboard
(Make 2)

1/8" O.D. brass tube bearing with -0 W
3-48 bolt pivot (secure with nut) O o rotate to full deflection

Movable portion of

motor mount stick

(3/8" sq hardwood)

Main motor mount stick
(3/8" sq hardwood)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet
Designed by Steve Shumate

All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore
foam unless otherwise specified




Canopy
(Make 8 and laminate)

Ganopy sill
(Make 4)

een linés indicate doublers

Dashed gr S

piece

Turtledeck top
(Make 2)

Aft fuselg,
ge top doub)
(Make'2) o' 2

Aft fuselage top doubler 1
(Make 2)

Fwd fuselage side
(Make 2)

Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 1
(Make 2)

Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 2
(Make 2)

- ///dé;\g“"m
T ueal sif \“e
Y d/a;‘ﬂ/ed \ineS ‘r%d\s _5?0 varian'® : : : :
T Red 9 ean Wing fillet lamination 1
——— (Make 2)
Wing fillet lamination 3
(Make 2)
_— /-//ﬁo//
B — ; 3 siv a\fsn?se =9 . . . .
- Rgdashed\\;‘:n gu-30 var Wing fillet lamination 2
— (Make 2)

Forward fuselage bottom
(Make 1)

Outboard nacelle side
(Make 2)

F1

F4

O

F3

Canard braces (6 deg dihedral)
(Make 4 from 1/32" ply)

/////////////dash
Red on

ed lines !
_canard

gnt

e .

Inboard nacelle side
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom
(Make 2)

Nacelle top doubler 1

(Make 4)

Vertical tail
(Make 2)

—_
—_ -

Nacelle top doubler 2
(Make 4)

Fuselage side rails
(Make 4)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Inboard

(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Inboard
(Make 2)




Wingtip missle rail (make 2 from 1/4" x 3/8" balsa)

< - )

Internal inlet top
(Make 2)

~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
// Inlet diverter
- - top piece
~ (Make 2 from
P - 3mm Depron)
Canopy top template to aid carving T
/
%/
%
%
%
/% <
7 A
// , / ~
4 Inlet diverter / ~
f center piece v ™~ -
// T ’ -
74 pron) y ~
/% / I
// / ~
;7 / T
47 /
J A it |
Z Q§/ !
7 &/ /
7 S o2/ . |
;7 aQ 7 Stabilators |
S
/7 e 387 (Make 2) /
% D .OQ /
/% g @Qi/ //
7
To make the canard strong enough, either: /% "E bq<zf°/ |
1) Make the entire canard from 3/16" sheet balsa 7 o Ky / |
2) Make from foam but edge with hard balsa as shown / 4 o) N |
3) Make from foam and fiberglass the top and bottom /% B Q/’/ |
=) 47 O v | /
7 X e | Cut slot for .22" carbon |
S 74 tube pivots
s ARSI 7 |
e / //é\\Q -/ %,,iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii/ii
~ 7 S LS /
P / VAR | !
NSNS /
\S)Q\\ - // 7 (\ng\\Q(b_é\ s /
& 7 > y ;7 \\\(bq/e-\’§ e | Place 1" wide strip of fiberglass /
,&x’v'?’@/ & D / 7 <& / | chordwise at root (top and bottom) /
{ 4 s |
- S / / |
e / / 2 o
Pl I / 7 -
S 7 _
- | | / 7 "
P - H H L/ y % - —
****** B 7 -
I I 7 .
/ 7
= /
- %
/
\ \ - /%
‘ ‘ //// 7 .
‘\ ‘\ e // W|ng
‘ ‘ - %
! = y (Make 1)
{ 1 Vi
[ I 7
7 [ 7
T / \ ¥
or
f
Cut slots to fit tabs in I
nacelle sides (typical) I
ii
ii
[l
Splice wing here to fit i
on one sheet of Depron H
Il
Il
[l
[l
f
[l
[l
Il
Il
[l
[l
Il
Il
[l
[l
Il
Il
[l
[l
Il
[l
[l
i
U
Insert 1/32" ply =
] spar inside slot =
Ign fOI‘ (6mm x 4.0") %
@
. g%
TT—— xn
R | AN 23
[— — E
l \\\\j\ \\ g
| [ I—— AN g
! ! T~ \ 3
H H \\\\\ §\
~— \§
. X
N N
\ AN
N\
N
N\
\
N\
-~ \
Dashe\o, - _ §\
fOrSU //neS;\\\\ \§
0 Varia,,(;zvs tip = §
N
N\
X
X
X
§\
Rudder control horns AN ) ==
N 2 =
(make 2 from 1/32" plywood) AN 2=
1 \§Q® ojzd}))@ o
N )
I Ny Y0, 0
§ e < }/ ) D
| X ?Q/ /Od‘ e ° 2 2
Il §\6/O O o © e}
l N\ pe 3 23
N\ > = o 1,
I Glue one doubler to k\ O 3'8
/] control horn as shown N N
Il 1 A
Il - N
Il L 1/2" dia. AN
N __
Il N =
AN c 4
i N 33
Il . AN °9
I i AN 3=
I - Stabilator control horn \\ @ oo
Il Stabilator control horn doublers/end stops AN XN 2B
/;/ (Make 2 from 1/16" ply) (Make 6 from 1/16" ply) N, ; > 5
N
N = X
/ AN o ©
N
/ N o=
Il k\ C —
I AN Z
/7 o Note: If using a motor other than the LSPJ, N
T L e ] A modify the height of the side plates to ensure N
[ Epoxy to motor soyomoor | tN€ Centerline of the motor is aligned with the AN
/;/ stekchere stck here pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo) AN
I \ o
>3 I . % %
£l Side plates for thrust 55
§/;/ vectoring motor mount =g
L (Make 2 each from 1/8" ply) =_ &
Il 23
Il =
/ a3
D »
38
— 4.03" — g~
0.30" r 1.80" — B
1/8" O.D. brass tube bearing with -0 Aﬂd as required
3-48 bolt pivot (secure with nut) O to rotate to full deflection
Main motor mount stick Movable portion of
(3/8" sq hardwood) motor mount stick

(3/8" sq hardwood)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet
Designed by Steve Shumate

All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore
foam unless otherwise specified




Canopy
(Make 8 and laminate)

Canopy sill piec®
(Make 4)

ndicate doublers

Dashed green lines i

Turtledeck top
(Make 2)

Aft fusela,
ge top doub)|
Make 2) er2

Canopy top template to aid carving

Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 1
(Make 2)

Fwd fuselage bottom doubler 2
(Make 2)

] e e S Wing fillet lamination 1
" (Make 2)

Wing fillet lamination 3

(Make 2)
o
T yake 089"
 — Toagindicat® S“;'\aﬂ‘s i i i '
—— Tz\gdas\\ed o ard Su30™ Wing fillet lamination 2
_—— e -C
I non (Make 2)

Forward fuselage bottom
(Make 1)

Wingtip missle rail (make 2 from 1/4" x 3/8" balsa)

<

Internal inlet top
(Make 2)

~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~ Inlet diverter
- top piece
_ ~ (Make 2 from
- 3mm Depron)
“~
— —
— —
—
— —
— —
— —
—

Outboard nacelle side
(Make 2)

Inboard nacelle side
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom
(Make 2)

Nacelle top doubler 1
(Make 4)

Nacelle top doubler 2
(Make 4)

Fuselage side rails
(Make 4)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Inboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Inboard

(Make 2)

[ 3.36" B—
" 1.50" — ===
0.25

1/8" O.D. brass tube bearing with =0 Trim end as required
3-48 bolt pivot (secure with nut) = forotate to full deflection

|

Main motor mount stick Movable portion of

(3/8" sq hardwood) motor mount stick
(3/8" sq hardwood)

Nacelle bottom doubler 1 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Nacelle bottom doubler 2 - Outboard
(Make 2)

Aft fuselage ¢ d
(Makgpz) oubler 1 y 7
v
y 7
7
7
7 _—— Y/ % Inlet diverter
: 7 center piece
'\ _ % (Make 2 from
% 3mm Depron)
7
: 7
Fwd fuselage side /
(Make 2) 7
7
p 7
7 — )
/7 s Stabilators
/ o (Make 2)
7 0]
7 o
| / 2
H To make the canard strong enough, either: Vi c
1) Make the entire canard from 3/16" sheet balsa 7 o
2) Make from foam but edge with hard balsa as shown 7 O
3) Make from foam and fiberglass the top and bottom y 7 a
F1 g ©
F2 V = Vs - | Cut slot for .22" carbon
——— = 7 Rll tube pivots
- 7 % .
e / 2SS
e / / / ba @Q(b’Q&Q 777777777777777777
& g / 7 /@é\“ ®@§®
& - / RS | Place 1" wide strip of fiberglass
P > / 7 A\ g
@ S Vi & 4 chordwise at root (top and bottom) |
o v «§
N P2 / Y
F3 F4 - & / /
P e X / % iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
P / 7
S ﬂ ﬂ / V 7
P | / /
77777 - % - L
‘\ ‘\ 7
s ‘ 7
_ 7
- J
. Y
[ [ = 4 .
j H M - / Wing
| - = Vi
H /H/// %/ (Make 1)
Canard braces (6 deg dihedral) [ 7
(Make 4 from 1/32" ply) ///H/ I /4
T b %
/d-/ . strake desid" for
- indic jants
- Red das?\od N nard Su-30 V2
I
Cut slots to fit tabs in H
nacelle sides (typical) H
- I
I
I
I
I
Splice wing here to fit i
on one sheet of Depron — i
I
I
I
- I .
I ‘
I
I
I
- — — — — I ‘
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
- — I
I
I
I
I
Req U
— daS:ed lineg i icate Insert 1/32" ply =
—— on-Cana ake d spar inside S.'.Ot =
T — d\S\u.\3 Variantg gn fo (6mm x 4.0" §
— gy
~— ) 5%
T — n n N c;ﬁ_"é’_
7777 Tl [ N =3
el L | N i
] [ P AN 5
ffffffffffffffffffff - _ _ _ il | | =< \ 3
~_ N
| Trim as shown for twin motor installation | | — N X
FY—_————— e ————————— — — \\\ \
.75" square x 1/16" ply bearing supports @ . T h N\ «
AN
o — N\ \
- : ) == — R \ X
- - - \iiif \\
- N\
ashe, ~ N\
_ & - N
for 5,0 e gp o T \
Varjant tip - §
\
\
N
\
S N
Rudder control horns N ) =2
% =
e (make 2 from 1/32" plywood) N 6.0, 2=
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 . )
‘ \ S‘b"“ 05’6}’) N 3
DA D
I N, 2Q
75" 116" ply beari P I 07,9 I ° g
square x ply bearing supports y N 6/0%/ 8 P 50
B e i \ 2 o S 33
- - R l N 5 2 i
- Il \ @) - T O
[ —— — — Glue one doubler to N L35
/| control horn as shown A\ N
B I ] \
I N
| /2" dia. N
l -
\ =g
[ \ «Q
— \ > ,:_T..
/ - Stabilator control horn N\ N 8 ‘fé—f @
Stabilator control horn doublers/end stops N N XN 38
(Make 2 from 1/16" ply) (Make 6 from 1/16" ply) \ o B
: . AN Q X
Vertical tail AN 3
j \ e
(Make 2) I AN >
. N\
/;/ o o Note: If using a motor other than the LSPJ, AN
I modify the height of the side plates to ensure \
-—_—— -—_—— . . . . \
I Epoxy to motor Boyomoor | tNE CeNterline of the motor is aligned with the N
i stiekhere stekchere pivot bolt (to minimize strain on the servo) \\
Il N o)
o3l . 58
o<l Side plates for thrust 53
551 vectoring motor mount =g
3 (Make 2 each from 1/8" ply) = ®
Ry 5 3
EE
I 22
I
!
o

Su-37 Super Flanker Park Jet
Designed by Steve Shumate

All parts made from 6mm Depron or BlueCore
foam unless otherwise specified




	su 37 text.pdf
	Su-37 Construction Guide Scratchbuild.pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates Tiled).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Assembly Drawing Nontiled).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates--22 in span).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates--26 in span).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates--28 in span).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates--36 in span).pdf
	Su-37 Park Jet Plans (Parts Templates Nontiled).pdf

